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<EPA Gulf of America Division Directory

Address: EPA Gulf of America Division
2510 14t Street, Suite 1212
Gulfport, MS, MS 39501

Main Telephone: (228) 679-5915

Fax: (228) 679-5921

Web Site: http://www.epa.gov/gulfofamerica

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

Marc Wyatt Director wyatt.marc@epa.gov (228) 679-5915
Jeanne Allen Partnership Branch Manager allen.jeanne@epa.gov (228) 679-5892
Matt Beiser Program Analyst beiser.matt@epa.gov (228) 679-5893
Tripp Boone Science Branch Manager boone.tripp@epa.gov (228) 679-5884

Laura Dancer Physical Scientist dancer.laura@epa.gov (228) 679-5894

Joan Demers Senior Program Specialist demers.joan@epa.gov (228) 679-5881

Jasmine Gates
Richard Grady

Environmental Protection Specialist

Environmental Protection Specialist

gates.jasmine@epa.gov

grady.richard@epa.gov

(228) 679-5889
(228) 679-5897

Theo Hilton Environmental Protection Specialist hilton.theodore@epa.gov (228) 679-5917
Philip Lee Life Scientist lee.philip@epa.gov (228) 679-5883
Robin McCall Life Scientist mccall.robin@epa.gov (228) 679-5896
Colby McClain Pathways Intern mcclain.colby@epa.gov (228) 679-5885
Kathryn Millard Life Scientist millard.kathryn@epa.gov (228) 679-5878
Calista Mills Physical Scientist mills.calista@epa.gov (228) 679-5879

Tasheena Powers Physical Scientist powers.tasheena@epa.gov (228) 679-5891

(228) 679-5910
(228) 679-5888

LaKeshia Robertson Deputy Director
Alison Van Wyk Life Scientist
ORISE Participants

ORISE Participant

robertson.lakeshia@epa.gov

vanwyk.alison@epa.gov

Amanda Free free.amanda@epa.gov (228) 679-5915

Phillip Singleton Local IT Support singleton.phillip@epa.gov (228) 679-5882

Executive Assistant

Cynthia Lefferson lefferson.cynthia@epa.gov (228) 679-5915




